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Chops Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 3

Lane 1 4 - 1 BC   Week 3  9/19/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ciara Kerckhove 93 132 109 109 115 333 729
Dreizan Moore 127 101 107 103 101 311 614
Victor Garcia 145 85 118 167 135 420 675
Nick Bliss 150 81 202 145 104 451 694

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 536 524 455 1515 1515

Handicap 399 399 399 1197
Total 935 923 854 1515 2712

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 2 5 - STS SLUTS   Week 3  9/19/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Wyatt Bowery 59 162 71 75 83 229 715
Dustin Andersen 139 90 202 129 126 457 727
Nate Bowery 155 76 158 157 170 485 713
Joel Whitten 152 79 135 150 144 429 666

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 566 511 523 1600 1600

Handicap 407 407 407 1221
Total 973 918 930 1600 2821

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 3 9 - CHICO'S BAIL BONDS   Week 3  9/19/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dave Engler 173 60 261 173 162 596 776
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Av 60

Joe Collins 139 90 169 156 134 459 729
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Av 90

Crystal Engler 144 86 116 64 120 300 558
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Av 86

Becky Saathoff 112 115 81 122 134 337 682
==== ==== ==== ==== ====

Scratch Total 627 515 550 1692 1692
Handicap 351 351 351 1053

Total 978 866 901 1692 2745
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 4 8 - BULLSPLIT HAPENNS   Week 3  9/19/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris Cantu 189 45 163 132 192 487 622
Audrie Cantu 144 86 147 159 178 484 742
Cecily Cantu 109 117 137 122 110 369 720
Tabitha Huston 79 144 127 91 73 291 723

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 574 504 553 1631 1631

Handicap 392 392 392 1176
Total 966 896 945 1631 2807

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 5 10 - TURKEY CHOKERS   Week 3  9/19/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jason Evans 153 78 100 168 166 434 668
Amy Nielsen 182 52 255 133 220 608 764
Calvin Nielsen 188 46 296 201 187 684 822
Blake Golda 90 135 164 82 152 398 803

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 815 584 725 2124 2124

Handicap 311 311 311 933
Total 1126 895 1036 2124 3057

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 6 1 - WHO'S TURN IS IT   Week 3  9/19/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris Christensen 152 79 192 106 116 414 651
Diana Greenblatt-Seay 154 77 137 134 155 426 657
Jeff Pechar 178 55 255 148 164 567 732
Joey Crayne 189 45 263 195 231 689 824

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 847 583 666 2096 2096

Handicap 256 256 256 768
Total 1103 839 922 2096 2864

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 7 3 - ROLLIN ROSIES   Week 3  9/19/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rosa Martinez 170 63 168 147 179 494 683
Amari R 148 82 154 122 138 414 660
Lupe Martinez 122 106 145 145 122 412 730
Joe Jacobson 176 57 132 149 202 483 654

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 599 563 641 1803 1803

Handicap 308 308 308 924
Total 907 871 949 1803 2727

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 8 2 - T.N.B.   Week 3  9/19/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Scott Manzer 268 0 172 222 277 671 671
Jason Manzer 196 39 132 231 158 521 638
Andy Murphy 200 36 186 134 144 464 572
Dylan Diemer 138 91 200 125 190 515 788

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 690 712 769 2171 2171

Handicap 166 166 166 498
Total 856 878 935 2171 2669

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
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Lane 9 6 - POCKET POUNDERS   Week 3  9/19/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kyler Smith 155 76 139 126 182 447 675
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Av 76

Quincy Nichols 168 64 169 193 157 519 711
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Av 64

Cheyenne Flynn 115 112 190 129 88 407 743
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Av 112

Alicia Flaherty 90 135 107 67 109 283 688
has Prebowl/MakeUp. True Av 135

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 605 515 536 1656 1656

Handicap 387 387 387 1161
Total 992 902 923 1656 2817

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 10 7 - DOWNTOWN ALLEY KATZ   Week 3  9/19/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tre 195 40 232 133 152 517 637
Cee J 140 90 102 137 173 412 682
Al 143 87 153 157 112 422 683
Chelsea Rodrigues 184 50 102 173 142 417 567

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 589 600 579 1768 1768

Handicap 267 267 267 801
Total 856 867 846 1768 2569

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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